
2016 State Competitive Trail Ride
Junior Division Horsemanship Senior Division Horsemanship

1 Denise Barto 1
2 Christen Robers 2
3 Penelope Bacon 3
4 Kaitlyn Praisler 4
5 Caitlin Cappelli 5

Junior Division Conditioning Senior Division Conditioning
1 Christen Robers 1
2 Caitlin Cappelli 2
3 Nataley Kemmer 3
4 Luke Kemmer 4
5 Maggie Stewart 5

Junior Division Champion Senior Division Champion
Christen Robers

Junior Reserve Division Champion Senior Reserve Division Champion
Caitlin Cappelli

3 Nataley Kemmer 3
4 Katy Zitek 4
5 Maggie Stewart 5
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2016 Senior Results

Horsemanship Horsemanship Conditioning Overall
1 Hostal Erin 93 77 170
2 Glenn Samantha 91.5 69 160.5
3 Lozano Melody 90.5 48 138.5
4 Farmer Emma 89 66 155
5 Valdespino Isabel 89 30 119
6 Valdespino Ana 86.5 85 171.5
7 Carper Mackenzie 85.5 22 107.5
8 Hassan Hannah 74.5 9 83.5

Conditioning Horsemanship Conditioning Overall
1 Valdespino Ana 86.5 85 171.5
2 Hostal Erin 93 77 170
3 Glenn Samantha 91.5 69 160.5
4 Farmer Emma 89 66 155
5 Lozano Melody 90.5 48 138.5
6 Valdespino Isabel 89 30 119
7 Carper Mackenzie 85.5 22 107.5
8 Hassan Hannah 74.5 9 83.5

Overall Horsemanship Conditioning Overall
1 Valdespino Ana 86.5 85 171.5
2 Hostal Erin 93 77 170
3 Glenn Samantha 91.5 69 160.5
4 Farmer Emma 89 66 155
5 Lozano Melody 90.5 48 138.5
6 Valdespino Isabel 89 30 119
7 Carper Mackenzie 85.5 22 107.5
8 Hassan Hannah 74.5 9 83.5



2016 Junior Results

Conditioning Horsemanship Conditioning
1 Robers Christen 93 99
2 Cappelli Caitlin 92 99
3 Kemmer Nataley 87 99
4 Kemmer Luke 81 95 * ties broken on Horsemanship score
5 Stewart Maggie 86.5 94
6 Valdespino Sofia 82.5 94
7 Zitek Katy 91 92
8 Buflod Holt 89.5 87
9 Bailey Breanna 82 85
10 Misura Sara 91.5 84
11 Cooley Courtney 85 84
12 Bacon Penelope 93 80
13 Barry Diana 83.5 70
14 Goon Shaye 73.5 70
15 Bond Kayle 79.5 68
16 Wise Kaitlin 85.5 66
17 Lindquist Lauren 75 66
18 Rummell Abbie 85.5 65
19 Strayton Katrina 72 65
20 Stewart Maddie 82 62
21 Anderholm Katie 82 61.5
22 Barto Denise 93.5 61
23 Praisler Kaitlyn 93 61
24 Bair Natalie 87.5 59
25 Rhodeback Alicia 84 57
26 Hodges Ellyn 84 57
27 Goon Areena 76.5 55
28 Romanini Nicholas 76.5 53
29 Hostal John 75.5 46
30 O'Dell Ashley 92 41
31 Kersten Jordan 80 34
32 Ensign Claire 85.5 30
33 Watson Gabby 91.5 26
34 Howard Chloee 87 23
35 Abbati Madelyn 35.5 10



2016 Junior Results

Horsemanship Horsemanship Conditioning
1 Barto Denise 93.5 61
2 Robers Christen 93 99
3 Bacon Penelope 93 80 * ties broken on Conditioning score
4 Praisler Kaitlyn 93 61
5 Cappelli Caitlin 92 99
6 O'Dell Ashley 92 41
7 Misura Sara 91.5 84
8 Watson Gabby 91.5 26
9 Zitek Katy 91 92
10 Buflod Holt 89.5 87
11 Bair Natalie 87.5 59
12 Kemmer Nataley 87 99
13 Howard Chloee 87 23
14 Stewart Maggie 86.5 94
15 Wise Kaitlin 85.5 66
16 Rummell Abbie 85.5 65
17 Ensign Claire 85.5 30
18 Cooley Courtney 85 84
19 Rhodeback Alicia 84 57
20 Hodges Ellyn 84 57
21 Barry Diana 83.5 70
22 Valdespino Sofia 82.5 94
23 Bailey Breanna 82 85
24 Stewart Maddie 82 62
25 Anderholm Katie 82 61.5
26 Kemmer Luke 81 95
27 Kersten Jordan 80 34
28 Bond Kayle 79.5 68
29 Goon Areena 76.5 55
30 Romanini Nicholas 76.5 53
31 Hostal John 75.5 46
32 Lindquist Lauren 75 66
33 Goon Shaye 73.5 70
34 Strayton Katrina 72 65
35 Abbati Madelyn 35.5 10



2016 Junior Results

Overall Horsemanship Conditioning Overall
1 Robers Christen 93 99 192
2 Cappelli Caitlin 92 99 191
3 Kemmer Nataley 87 99 186
4 Zitek Katy 91 92 183
5 Stewart Maggie 86.5 94 180.5
6 Buflod Holt 89.5 87 176.5
7 Valdespino Sofia 82.5 94 176.5
8 Kemmer Luke 81 95 176
9 Misura Sara 91.5 84 175.5

10 Bacon Penelope 93 80 173
11 Cooley Courtney 85 84 169
12 Bailey Breanna 82 85 167
13 Barto Denise 93.5 61 154.5
14 Praisler Kaitlyn 93 61 154
15 Barry Diana 83.5 70 153.5
16 Wise Kaitlin 85.5 66 151.5
17 Rummell Abbie 85.5 65 150.5
18 Bond Kayle 79.5 68 147.5
19 Bair Natalie 87.5 59 146.5
20 Stewart Maddie 82 62 144
21 Goon Shaye 73.5 70 143.5
22 Anderholm Katie 82 61.5 143.5
23 Lindquist Lauren 75 66 141
24 Rhodeback Alicia 84 57 141
25 Hodges Ellyn 84 57 141
26 Strayton Katrina 72 65 137
27 O'Dell Ashley 92 41 133
28 Goon Areena 76.5 55 131.5
29 Romanini Nicholas 76.5 53 129.5
30 Hostal John 75.5 46 121.5
31 Watson Gabby 91.5 26 117.5
32 Ensign Claire 85.5 30 115.5
33 Kersten Jordan 80 34 114
34 Howard Chloee 87 23 110
35 Abbati Madelyn 35.5 10 45.5


